PROMOTORA PARA EL DESARROLLO " PROMOTORA

ECONOMICO DE CHIHUAHUA - PARA EL DESARROLLO
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MONEDA NACIONAL
Py
citibanamex& oo
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REEMBOLSO MISION COMERCIAL EUROPEA PARIS AIR SHOW 2019 y ;
r?@gﬁne CONFORMIDAD
1 2 CONCEPTO PARCIAL DEBE HABER
1112-10003 BANAMEX CTA 7514977214 $64,960.85
5599-10001 OTROS GASTOS NO DEDUCIBLES $1,196.77
8270-14858-0202-01-37601-1 VIATICOS EN EL EXTRANJERO G. Corriente 563.764.08
Total : 64,960.85 64,960.85
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OFICIO DE COMISION

Oficio No. SAMF/017

Cd. Chihuahua, Chih.; a 5 de JUNIO de 2019
Nombre del empleado FABIAN ALEJANDRO SANTANA MARQUEZ

Puesto del empleado COORDINADOR GENERAL PICH

Direccién o Departamento COORDINADOR GENERAL PICH

RFC SAMF840603HPO

Namero de empleado 162

Presente :

Por medio del presente, me permito informar a usted que ha sido designado para realizar la comision que
que enseguida se detalla: -

Actividad:

MISON COMERCIAL EUROPEA "PARIS AIR SHOW 2019 "

EL PASO TX

PARIS, SUIZA'Y ALEMANIA

Periodo: 15 AL 26 DE JUNIO 2019

Al término de la comisién, debera usted rendir su informe de actividades.

Atentamente:

ING. FABIAN A SANTANA MARQUEZ

COWOR GENERAL

c.c.p. Jefe del Departamento Administrativo
c.c.p. Expediente del empleado
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Descripcién y Clave del Origen del Gaslo :

INFORME DE ACTIVIDADES

Fecha: 8 de julio de 2019

PROMOTORA PARA EL DESARROLLO ECONOMICO DE CHIHUAHUA

Resiitados Obteridos: Promover seclores de alto valor agregado tal como lo es la industria aeroespacial

Confribucionss:

Promover la inslalacién de proveedores en el eslado de Chihuahua y dar seguimiento al plan de desarollo de la induslria aeroespacial

Conclusionss: Se logro un proyecto de inversion para el municipio de Cuauhtémoc

Datos de la Comision

Nombra del Comisionade ( Apeliido Paterno, Apellido Matemo y Nombre(s) : Num de Empleado : ch : c.’:fgn" —
FABIAN ALEJANDRO SANTANA MARQUEZ 1R BAMENLY
MISON COMERCIAL EUROPEA "PARIS AIR SHOW 20197
Pasajes
Fecha Foko Concepto del Gasto Nombre del Proveedor Monto
- - COMBUSTIBLES $0.00
- - OMINUS $0.00
- . COMBUSTIBLES $0.00
- - CASETAS . $0.00
- - UBERS VARIOCS $0.00
- - TAXIS = $0.00
Total Pasajes $0.00
Viaticos
Fecha Fofo Conceplo del Gaslo Nombre del Proveedor
- - HOSPEDAJE - $0.00
- ALIMENTACION - $0.00
- ALIMENTACION ] $0.00
- ALIMENTACION £0.00
- - ALIMENTACION $0.00
- HOSPEDAJE - £0.00
- ALIMENTACION A $0.00
- varios $0.00
- = - $0.00
- - * VER ANEXO DE GASTOS $0.00
- PROPINAS $0.00
- $0.00
Aplicacion Contable Viaticos Total Vidticos $0.00
Declaro bajo protesta de decir verdad que fui enterado del objeto y alcance de la Comisién que Subtotal Gastos $0.00
desemperié; que los datos contenidos en este formato son clertos y que estoy enterado de las I.V.A. $0.00
sanclones a las que me puedo hacer acreedor tanto por el incumplimiento de fa Comisién, como Total Gastos $0.00
por la falsedad de los datos asentados. (-) Pasajes y Viaticos recibidos $0.00
Importe a reembolsar (-) $0.00
Vo Bo. AUTORIZACION COMISIONADO
-
/

7

CP. JAVIER MARRUFO PEREZ
JEFE UNIDAD ADMINISTRATIVA

ING, FABIAN A/ SANTANA MARQUEZ
COORDIHADOR GENERAL

ING. FABW@#NTAHA MARQUEZ
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Oficina de la C. Secretaria
Oficio No. SIDE — 254/2019
Chihuahua, Chih., a 11 de junio de 2019

M.B.A. FABIAN ALEJANDRO SANTANA MARQUEZ

Coordinador General de Promotora Para el Desarrollo Economico de Chihuahua.
ING. SAUL ALEJANDRO ARREDONDO GRIENSSEN

Promotor Industrial.

Presente.

En respuesta a su oficio No. PRODECH/CG/118/2019, a la solicitud de autorizacién para viajar
a la Union Europea, para atender la Mision Comercial y asistir al evento “PARIS AIR SHOW
2019”, le informo que esta ha sido autorizada, por lo que se deberan efectuar los tramites
necesarios para su asistencia.

Con la asistencia a este evento se pretende darles operatividad a los objetivos, las estrategias
y lineas de accién que estan sefialadas en el Plan Estatal de Desarrollo 2014-2021, de manera
particular el Objetivo 1, la Estrategia 1.1, linea de accién 2; la Estrategia 1.3, lineas de accion
1, 3, 4, ; descritas en el eje 2: Economia, Innovacion, Desarrollo Sustentable y Equilibrio

Regional.

La comision sera del dia 15 de junio al 26 de junio del presente afio. Cabe mencionar que la
participacion y representacién de nuestro Estado es fundamental por ser de interés para
desarrollo, siendo el sector aeroespacial uno de los prioritarios para México y para el Estado de
Chihuahua.

El monto estabelecido paratal comision por concepto de viaticos al extranjero seria bajo los
$ 320 dolares diario c/u y/o al tipo de cambio al momento de la elaboracion de los oficios de
comision, de acuerdo al manual de la norma para el otorgamiento de viaticos en el extranjero;
contando con la suficiencia presupuestal necesaria para la cobertura del gasto.

Sin otro particular por el momento, le envio un cordialo saludo. t{. . "-'g.’?
Atentamente, W @
La Secretaria Chi huahU&
SECR GD_BIERNO DEL ESTADO
ETARIA DE INRN 3
‘ Y DESARROLLO Ecb%vg‘hﬁ?g
Qe d
ING. AI/ZEJANDRA DE LA ARIZPE
Oficina Secretaria
AVAIIMF/ )
UNIDOS
. CONVALOR

"2019, Ao Internacional de las Lenguas Indigenas”



stapo | |
1 1 i i

Oficio No. PRODECH/CG/118/2019
Chihuahua, Chih., a 10 de junio 2019

ING. ALEJANDRA DE LA VEGA ARIZPE
Secrelaria de Innovacion y Desarrollo Econémico
Presente.

Por este conducto solicito su autorizacion para atender la Mision Comercial
Europea, asistir al evento “PARIS AIR SHOW 2019", asi como alender olras
reuniones relativas al sector. Esta misién comercial se efectuara del 17 de junio en
que sera la inauguracion del evento, para terminar el 25 del mismo mes y afio.

El objetivo principal es promover sectores de alto valor agregado tales como la
industria aeroespacial, asi como reducir la dependencia de Estados Unidos en el
empleo de manufactura.

de la visita se tendran reuniones con los Directivos de las principales empresas
aeroespaciales en el Estado para promover el crecimiento de sus operaciones,
también se tendran reuniones con empresas como Boeing, Airbus, General Electric,
Rolls Royce, para promover la instalacion de sus proveedores en Chihuahua y asi
dar seguimiento al plan de ruta del desarrollo de la industria aeroespacial en el
Estado.

Por tal motivo, le solicitamos de la manera mas atenta un servidor, asi como a Saul
A. Arredondo Grienssen su autorizacion para asistir a la Mision Comercial Europea
del 15 de junio al 26 de junio 2019.

De antemano le agradezco sus atenciones y quedo a la orden para cualquier duda
o comentario al respecto. T

Atent§me/nte /
Coordinador General de Promotora Para el Desarrollo Econémico de Chihuahua

/

/

P

M.B.A. FABIAN ALEJANDRO SANTANA MARQUEZ

¥

Oficina de la secretaria 7
AVA !

"2019, Afio Intemacional de las Lenguas Indigenas”

William Shakespeare No. 163, Complejo Induslrial Chihuahua, Chihuahua, Chih., México UNIDOS

Tel. +52 (614) 442-33-60 CONVALOR
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Oficio No. PRODECH/CG/118/2019
Chihuahua, Chih., a 10 de junio 2019

ING. ALEJANDRA DE LA VEGA ARIZPE
Secretaria de Innovacion y Desarrollo Econdémico
Presente.

Por este conducto solicito su autorizaciébn para atender la Mision Comercial
Furopea, asistir al evento “PARIS AIR SHOW 2019”, asi como atender otras
reuniones relativas al sector. Esta misién comercial se efectuara del 17 de junio en
que serd la inauguracion del evento, para terminar el 25 del mismo mes y aifo.

El objetivo principal es promover sectores de alto valor agregado tales como la
industria aeroespacial, asi como reducir la dependencia de Estados Unidos en el
empleo de manufactura.

de la visita se tendran reuniones con los Directivos de las principales empresas
aeroespaciales en el Estado para promover el crecimiento de sus operaciones,
también se tendran reuniones con empresas como Boeing, Airbus, General Electric,
Rolls Royce, para promover la instalacion de sus proveedores en Chihuahua y asi
dar seguimiento al plan de ruta del desarrollo de la industria aeroespacial en el
Estado.

Por tal motivo, le solicitamos de la manera mas atenta un servidor, asi como a Saul
A. Arredondo Grienssen su autorizacion para asistir a la Mision Comercial Europea
del 15 de junio al 26 de junio 2019,

De antemano le agradezco sus atenciones y quedo a la orden para cualquier duda
o comentario al respecto.

¥ 3 /
/

Atentanfente /
Coordinador General de Promotora P/aré el Desarrgllo Econdmico de Chihuahua

4

M.B.A. FABIAN A(EJA}IERO SANTANA MARQUEZ

//

"2019, Afio Intemacional de las Lenguas Indigenas”

Oficina de la socretaria
AVA

William Shakespeare No. 163, Complejo Indusirial Chihuahua, Chihuahua, Chih., México UNIDOS
Tel. +52 (614) 442-33-60 CONVALOR
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Mision Comercial Europa 2019
2 de julio de 2019

La Secretara de Innovacion y Desarrollo Econdmico junto con el clister aeroespacial de
Chihuahua, realizé una misién comercial a Francia, Suiza, Alemania y Espafia del 15 al 27 de
junio donde se confirmaron mds de 30 millones de délares de inversién al estado y se
generaron nuevos prospectos para consolidarse durante este afio.

e En Francia, se inaugurd el pabellén de México en el salon internacional de la aeronautica

durante Le Bourget Paris Air Show, esta feria comercial constituye el principal foro mundial
para la industria aerondutica y aeroespacial con mas de 2450 exhibidores de 49 paises. El
foro fue inaugurado por el presidente francés Emmanuel Macron. La delegacién mexicana,
coordinada por la Federacion Mexicana de la Industria Aeroespacial, FEMIA, se suméd a 278
delegaciones de 98 paises y 7 organismos internacionales que tuvieron presencia de
negocios en el foro.

o Elobjetivo de la participacion de Chihuahua fue el de fortalecer el cluster aeroespacial de

Chihuahua, el cual es el mds grande del pais en términos de empleo y volumen de
produccidn, con cerca de 17,000 empleados y 1.5 mil millones de délares en exportaciones.

e Durante los primeros dias del evénto se sostuvieron reuniones con los directivos de primer

nivel de diversas compaiiias ya instaladas en el estado como Cessna, el Bell Helicopters,
GKN, Honeywell y Safran, con la intencién de expandir sus operaciones de manufactura y
disefio en Chihuahua asi como invitar a sus proveedores a instalarse en el estado.

e También se buscaron reuniones con multiples proveedores de nivel Tier 2 y 3 de la industria

aeroespacial japonesa para promover a Chihuahua como un destino de inversién al ser este
un nicho que no ha sido explotado en México, entre ellos: IHI Aerospace, Hoden Seimitsu
Kako Kenkyusho, Urano, Sugasawa Seiki, Machida Gear Manufacturing, JEC Metal Industry,
Abette y MRO de Okinawa.

e Posteriormente, en la ciudad de Nuremberg, Alemania, se sostuvo una reunidn donde se

confirmo y finaliz6 un proyecto de inversion por 30 millones de délares de la empresa Leoni
AG, para Ciudad Cuauhtémoc en el sector de electro movilidad en el cual se fabricaran
cables para supercargadores de automoviles eléctricos asi como buses de datos para autos
hibridos y auténomos; creando mas de 120 empleos altamente especializados y de mejores
salarios, convirtiendo a Chihuahua en un pionero de la industria de electro movilidad.

e En Ginebra, Suiza, se visit6 al corporativo del grupo de empresas Safe Groupe, empresas

que se encuentra invirtiendo 2 millones de ddlares para sus plantas de Safe Metal en
Cuauhtémoc, en la cual manufactura componentes fundidos de acero para la industria
automotriz, y de transporte y maquinaria pesada y Safe Demo en Chihuahua en la cual
incrementardn sus capacidades en inyeccion de plastico en la industria automotriz.

e Atodos ellos les presentamos los nuevos centros de innovacidn: CIITA en Ciudad Judrez, y

SPARK en Chihuahua.

e Se generaron 3 nuevos proyectos de inversién en el sector aeroespacial que serdn

anunciados una vez que los corporativos hagan publicos sus planes de inversién.
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Para el desarrollo de sistemas de innovacién en el estado, se visitaron instalaciones de
Dassault Systems y Festo; en las cuales se analizaron iniciativas para integrar las
plataformas de disefio e ingenieria al CIITA y al SPARK, y a la red de Cenaltec.

Se contintia posicionando a Chihuahua como el clister aeroespacial mas importante y con

mayor nimero de empleos en todo el pais.

También se tuvo presencia en la feria de fundicion GIFA en Dusseldorf Alemania, odnde se
entablaron reuniones con empresas del ramo automotriz que estan evaluando operaciones

en el estado de Chihuahua.

En Madrid, Espafia, se sostuvieron reuniones de trabajo con grupos automotrices durante

el “Automotive Manufacturing Meetings”

En total se tuvieron reuniones con 23 empresas para dar a conocer las capacidades de
Chihuahua, asi como los beneficios de invertir en nuestro estado.

© o NV A WN R

NN NN R B R B R R R R R
W MNP OWLOKNOODUMAWNIEREO

Informacién acerca de los flujos de IED al estado de Chihuahaua:

Cessna.

Bell Helicopter.

Honeywell.

GIFAS.

GKN.

MRO de Okinawa.

Claster Aeroespacial de Austria.
JEC Metal Industry.

Sugasawa Seiki.

. Machida Gear Manufacturing.

. Bursa Aerospace and Defense Cluster.

. Abete.

. Cadena de Suministro Boeing, Bombardier y Safran.
. Urano Machining

. Wisconsin Economic Development Corporation.
. SMW Autoblock.

. Hoden Seimitsu Kako Kenkyusho.

. IHI Aerospace.

. Safe Metal y Safe Demo.

. Leoni Cable.

. Festo.

. Continental Engineering Services

. Dassault systemes
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El estado de Chihuahua recibié 438 millones de délares de inversion extranjera directa en
el primer trimestre del 2019;

Durante esta administracion se han concretaron 74 nuevas inversiones en el estado, por
una suma total de 3,939 millones de délares de inversidn extranjera.

En el primer trimestre del 2019 se han concretado 12 nuevas plantas de manufactura en el
estado y 2 expansiones que se reflejan en la creacion de mds de 4000 nuevos empleos:

. Area de la Nave | Tipo de it Empleos
Nombre Giro -, .
(M2) operacién Estimados
Xinlida 0 i6
1 ! Automotriz — Frenos 4,049 peracion 80
Autoparts Nueva
Medica - di itivos medicos de i6
2| critikon ? |.ca ispositi icos d 6,608 Operacién 180
plastico Nueva
Basic i0
3 . Logistica 9,371 Qperueion 30
International Nueva
4| confidencial | N/D 11,089 Heracion 400
Nueva
: ; Operacion
5| Confidencial | N/D 6,453 P 250
Nueva
) =
6| FASI Maquinados automotriz 3,289 HEPSTIEH 35
Nueva
. ) . Operacion
7 | Commscope Electronica - fibra optica 18,294 P 700
Nueva
0 =
8 | Werner Ladder | Manufactura escaleras 5,574 peracion 130
Nueva
9 [ Coca Cola Behidas 2,787 Operacion 50
Nueva
1 0] i6
DB Schenker | Logistica 8,033 peracion 30
0 Nueva
1 » -
1 BRP Automotor vehiculos deportivos 1,858 Expansion 959
1 e
Heilind Electronica conectores 5,794 Operacion 420
2 Nueva
1 PR . Operacion
Genasco Automotriz - sistemas electricos 3,855 460
3 Nueva
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1(TPI .
Aerogenerador - aspas 8,779 Expansion 1046

4 | Composites

95,833 4770

En lo que va del afio hemos realizado mas de acudimos al Consumer Electronics Show en
Las Vegas, tuvimos un pabellén en el Seoul Motor Show en Corea del Sur, realizamos
misiones binacionales en Arizona y Nuevo Mexico y en el mes de junio llevamos a cabo una
gira de trabajo aeroespacial y automotriz en Francia, Suiza, Alemania y Espafia en donde
confirmamos inversiones por otros 30 millones de ddlares en materia de componentes para
vehiculos eléctricos, nuestro pipeline de proyectos de inversiéon abarca més de 50
proyectos y 600 millones de délares de IED en empresas que estan analizando Chihuahua
como un destino de inversion.
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AMANECE PARA TODOS

AGENDA DE TRABAJO

Misién Comercial, Europa
15 - 26 de junio de 2019

Asistentes:

Lic. Javier Corral Jurado, Gobernador del Estado.

Lic. Francisco Mufioz, Secretario Privado.

Ing. Alejandra de la Vega Arizpe, Secretaria de Innovacién y Desarrollo Econémico.
Mtro. Jests Mesta Fitzmaurice, Subsecretario.

Mtro. Fabian Santana Marquez, Director de Promocion.

Ing. Saul Alejandro Arredondo Grienssen, Promotor Industrial.

@ o

DO D16 D 9
Hora | Actividades
ealitar adeiedcion.
16:66=28:3b | Mugdo:nongERmR ErisRAM223.

Salida a Paris.

19:55 - 13:50 | Vuelo por Air France AF179.
(domingo)

Hora Actividades
Paris Air Show 2019,
9:00-18:00 | Lugar: Le Bourget.

14:00 —15:00 | Bell Helicopter Meeting
Lugar: Bell Pavilion — L2




Hora Actividades
Seminario de la Industria Automotriz.
09:00 - 13:00 | Lugar: Por definir.
15:00 - 16:30 | Traslado a Aeropuerto Paris - Orly.
Salida a Ginebra.
18:00-19:05 | Vuelo por Easy Jet 1394.
19:30 Check Inn Hotel Ibis Hotel

VIERNES 21 DE JUNIO

Hora Actividades
Reunion con Safe Metal (CEO).
11:00 - 13:00 | Lugar: Oficinas junto al aeropuerto.
e Route Francois-Peyrot 10-12-14 10, 1218 Le Grand-Saconnex,
Switzerland
DO U ) @
Hora Actividades
Libre. Traslado a Nuremberg — Roth
Check In Check Inn Hotel DORMERO
e DORMERO Hotel Roth
Sieh-Dich-Fiir-Weg 2
91154 Rot
4 D U
Hora Actividades
Reunién Leoni Cable. (COO y VP).
09:00-10:00 | Lugar: Oficinas de Leoni en Roth.
Visita y recorrido de Planta Leoni Cable.
10:00 - 13:00 | Lugar: Leoni en Roth.




17:00-19:30 | Salida por tierra a Esslingen.

Hora Actividades

Reunién y recorrido Festo.
09:00-11:00 | Lugar: Corporativo FESTO en Esslingen.

15:00-17:30 | Traslado a Munich por tierra.

Hora Actividades

Salida a Dallas.
10:55-15:00 | Vuelo por American Airlines 025.

Salida a Chihuahua.
18:50-19:45 | Vuelo por American Airlines AA3773.

TRASLADOS

HOSPEDAIJES

Ginebra
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GORIERNO DEL ESTADO

El International Paris Air Show es el evento aeroespacial mas importante del mundo a la que acuden
tomadores de decisiones de las empresas mas grandes del sector aeroespacial, agencias de gobierno,
inversionistas, empresas publicas y privadas del sector, asi como sus proveedores donde se
promueven proyectos de inversion y oportunidades de negocios.

Esta feria se realiza bienalmente y durante 2017 celebré su 522 edicién, siendo el evento mas antiguo
de los sectores aeronauticos y espaciales, en la cual exhiben las empresas mas importantes del mundo
en ambos sectores. En un espacio de 550,000m2 se retinen mas de 2.381 expositores de 48 paises y
representantes de diversas regiones, captando mas 322,000 visitantes.

Asimismo, recibe a mas de 290 delegaciones y atiende a ministros de diversos paises.

Al asistir a este evento, uno de los objetivos principales de Gobierno del Estado de Chihuahua, es
promover sectores de alto valor agregado tales como la industria aeroespacial, asi como reducir la
dependencia de Estados Unidos en el empleo de Manufactura.

A esta feria acuden 4 Estados de la Republica Mexicana que compiten por los principales proyectos
de empresas aeroespaciales y que conforman los mas grandes clisteres como lo son Querétaro,
Nuevo Ledn, Sonora y Baja California.

En la edicién 2019 debido al cierre de PROMEXICO, la Federacion Mexicana de la Industria
Aeroespacial (FEMIA) tomo el espacio designado para el pabellon de México y esta a cargo de la
organizacién y participacion de las empresas y estados que quieran participar en el evento dentro del
espacio designado para México.

Se tendran reuniones con los Directivos de las principales empresas aeroespaciales en el Estado para
promover el crecimiento de sus operaciones, también se tendran reuniones con empresas como
Boeing, Airbus, General Electric, Rolls Royce, para promover la instalacion de sus proveedores en
Chihuahua y asi dar seguimiento al plan de ruta del desarrollo de la industria aeroespacial en el Estado,
que consiste en fortalecer la base de proveedores de la para asi ser mas atractivo para proyectos con
mayor grado de especializacion y generar empleos més calificados y mejor remunerados. Ademas de
estas reuniones la asistencia a esta feria permite establecer reuniones uno a uno (B2B’s) con OEM’s
(fabricantes de equipo original) Proveedores de 1er nivel y proveedores de 2do y 3er nivel los cuales
buscan establecer operaciones en zonas de manufactura mas competitivas. se planea la promocion
de acuerdos estratégicos (Joint Ventures) de proveedores de 2do y 3er nivel con empresas
Chihuahuenses con el potencial de proveer a la industria aeroespacial y asi desarrollar también la
industria local.
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Descripcion
15/06/2019 uber

15/06/2019 seguro renta auto
15/06/2019 johnny rockets
15/06/2019 travel wifi
16/06/2019 uber

16/06/2019 G7 transporte al aeropuerto
16/06/2019 photomaton sai
16/06/2019 bonjour clichy
16/06/2019 cart cdg paris
17/06/2019 uber

17/06/2019 zorba le grec
17/06/2019 sncf - tren
18/06/2019 Transporte
18/06/2019 un amor de bonbon
18/06/2019 uber

19/06/2019 Rest Expo
19/06/2019 Rest Expo
19/06/2019 uber

19/06/2019 uber

19/06/2019 uber

19/06/2019 remorque sandwich
20/06/2019 documentacion maleta
20/06/2019 Ibis paris gare
20/06/2019 mouttaki khalid
21/06/2019 uber

21/06/2019 hotel geneve
21/06/2019 oulad daoud
21/06/2019 autogrill suisse
22/06/2019 Transporte
22/06/2019 Transporte
22/06/2019 uber

22/06/2019 uber

22/06/2019 uber

22/06/2019 uber

22/06/2019 starling geneva
22/06/2019 laduree
22/06/2019 starling café
22/06/2019 molino lacustre
23/06/2019 Transporte
23/06/2019 loreta-bar
23/06/2019 dormero
23/06/2019 cocoon
25/06/2019 abaccos steakhouse
25/06/2019 neo hotel linde esslingen
26/06/2019 ebsa chih
26/06/2019 Esso Station
26/06/2019 hms host
26/06/2019 ibis styles
26/06/2019 salute 75
26/06/2019 dormero hotel
26/06/2019 Europcar
26/06/2019 ibis styles
Transporte
Transporte
Transporte
Transporte

Total comprobante
0

T.C.

0

99.9 21.8643
8.23 21.8643

18.7
114
12,18
37.5
55.6
14

13
11.54
5.5
6:5
9.36
11.6
15.01
10

 1060.52
63
20.77
105
534
23.8
23.2
11.6
11
10.11
5155
2435
28.34
21
45
48
6.7
57.5
50.5
159.7
59
129

48.9
7.25
2317

87.9
188.89
165.6
2.8

2.8

2.8

238

21.8643
21.8643
21.8643
21.8643
21.8643
21.8643
21.8643
21.8643
21.8643
21.8643
21.8643
21.8643
21.8643
21.8643
0
21.8643
19.6924
19.6924
19.6924
19.6924
19.6924
21.8643
21.8643
21.8643
21.8643
19.6924
19.6924
19.6924
19.6924
19.6924
19.6924
21.8643
21.8643
21.8643
21.8643
21.8643
21.8643
0
21.8643
227533
21.8643
0

22.43
22.02
21.8643
21.8643
21.8643
21.8643
21.8643

B L e Y Y Y Y Y Y VR ¥ Y Y ¥ T Y Y Y S o ¥ S SV S T ST MR TV S ST ST S e

W

Reembolso M.N

225.67
246.10
2,184.24
179.94
404.52
108.15
408.86
249.25
266.31
819.91
1,215.66
306.10
284.24
25231
120.25
120.25
204.65
253.63
328.18
218.64
1,118.49
23,187.53
1,240.62
409.01
2,067.70
1,051.57
468.68
507.25
253.63
24051
221.05
1,015.14
479.51
558.08
413.54
88,62
945.24
146.49
1,257.20
1,104.15
3,491.73
1,289.99
2,820.49
285.00
1,069.16
164.96
518.18
153.00
1,971.60
4,160.24
3,620.73
61.22
61.22
61.22
61.22

64,960.85

Moneda
MX

MX

MX

MX
Euro

Euro

Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro

MX
Euro
franco
franco
franco
franco
franco
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
franco
franco
franco
franco
franco
franco
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
MX
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro

Clasificacidn
Transporte
Transporte
alimento
internet
Transporte
Transporte

fotografias credencial transporte

alimento
Transporte
Transporte
alimento
Transporte
Transporte
alimento
Transporte
Rest Expo
Rest Expo
Transporte
Transporte
Transporte
alimento
Transporte
hospedaje
Transporte
Transporte
hospedaje
Transporte
alimento
Transporte
Transporte
Transporte
Transporte
Transporte
Transporte
alimento
alimento
alimento
alimento
Transporte
alimento
alimento
hospedaje
alimento
hospedaje
Transporte
gas
alimento
alimento
alimento
hospedaje
renta auto
hospedaje
Transporte
Transporte
Transporte
Transporte



CHF MXN Datos historicos - Investing.com México

30.06.2019
28.06.2019
27.06.2019
26.06.2019
25.06.2019
24.06.2019
23.06.2019
21.06.2019
20.06.2019
19.06.2019
18.06.2019
17.06.2019
16.06.2019
14.06.2019
13.06.2019
12.06.2019
11.06.2019
10.06.2019
09.06.2019
07.06.2019
06.06.2019
05.06.2019
Maximo: 20.0258

https://mx.investing.com/currencies/chf-mxn-historical-data

19.5404
19.6924
19.6360
19.5608
19.7089
10.7547
19.5775
19.5866
19.3531
19.1289
19.1188
19.1946
19.1678
19.1769
19.3163
19.2577
19.2783
19.4152
19.4629
19.8603
19.8621
19.6867

Minimo: 19.0267

19.6989
19.6471
19.5606
19.7018
19.7536
19.5681
19.5867
19.3571
19.1423
19.1076
19.1984
19.1647
19.1779
19.3115
19.2593
19.2785
19.4214
19.8581
19.8653
19.8596
19.6884
19.7259

Diferencia: 0.9991

19.6989
19.7292
19.6568
19.7266
19.8211
19.7779
19.5907
19.6309
19.4147
19.2930
19.2442
19.2432
19.1924
19.3710
19.3518
19.3551
19.4432
19.8581
19.8653
20.0258
20.0121
19.9431

19.5459
19.6136
19.4911
19.5392
19.6680
19.5221
19.5450
19.3229
19.1220
19.0871
19.0267
19.1457
19.1616
19.1357
19.2382
19.2207
19.2360
19.2984
19.4402
19.8171
19.6708
19.5987

Promedio: 19.4359

Page | of 1

0.73%
0.27%
0.40%

-0.75%

-0.23%

0.91%

-0.05%
1.21%
1.17%
0.05%

-0.39%
0.14%

-0.05%

0.72%
0.30%

0.11%

-0.71%

-0.25%

-2.00%

-0.01%
0.89%

0.17%

% var.: -2.7702

05/07/2019
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06/06/2019 221414

10/06/2019 21.7168

20/06/2019 21.4564

24/06/2019 21.8546
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HOTEL DE GENEVE

EVE

Pluce

“YPRecu du Client

Lsaac mercier 1
1201 Genéve

Ak A

Vente
MasterCard
G4OXXXXXXOT 10
Monsieur 16,2019 10:11:.
Fabian Santana Ld: 320908z
william shakespeare 163 ADDOOOOODA LN
chihuhua Seq No: 435:
_ Auth: 831740
Mexiko
Tota® 77 7 195,00
Facture No. 20192758
Facture Date 21.06.2019
Monsieur,
Nous vous remercions de votre visite et facturons ce qui suit:
Logement
Quantité Description Prix unitaire ~ TVA (%) Prix global
1 chambre avec douche wc CHF 210.00 3.7/0 CHF 210.00
Période de réservation: 20.06.2019 - 21.06.2019
Prix: 210.00 CHF par nuitée
Chambre N°:211
Nombre de nuitée(s): 1
Client: Monsieur Fabian Santana
Taxe de séjour CHF 2.80 par pers./nuit
Somme Logement CHF 210.00
Taux TVA Montant net Montant TVA Montant brut
3.7% CHF 197.11 CHF 7.29 CHF 204.40
0% CHF 5.60 0CHF CHF £.60 LSomme g|obai CHF 210_00
Total CHF 202.71 CHF 7.29 CHF 210.00

105.00 CHF: Montant regu par Mastercard

¢ 19.215

Nous vous remercions de votre visite et nous serione charmés de vous recevoir en d'autres occasions!
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MUOULITAF L bRAL D TAAL

my-¢

EVE Sl ZERLAND
1
ARAL 12 JULbEBOG
Fisdfel 1o dhai butRS G
dligah 2ot g4
Ha_te i
i 1
i Ak *
cAGEAE S SAEARA S g
LTRE Gkt
PATEMENT
MONT AL -
63.00 CHF
(NEZ
s AN V7
LUBE o s by tsnn hoity (e
RRL: slilitis
Ally: (1 SIRIFTRNTUINE |
avd Lithe o BiAN YA Lo

CUNSERVE S ()

CUPLTE L 1eid

MERCT!

gOS
=
L

CQULAD DAULD TAKI

FELLT § ANCY SyTLT 7R AL
1213

TTO90G A 0 it i witears 61y
DATE: 21fae /19 peppes: iy s

Haster Card
HASTERCARD
CARIE [ AREK aakk f28 U110 {
FABLAN A SANTANA SaUE /2
LIRE CARIE
PATEREN]
HUNTANT 3,40 CHE

F:

AUBOVEL /S 1AL Gloed
UTORTSATLON 826216 1000
ZICBEBAST SATD AGONGUUG: | Ll

PACCLPTE LA TRANSACT Lol
CONSERVEZ RECU

LUl CLIENT

MERCT §




STARLING Geneva
dotel&Conference Center
1218 Le Grand-Saconnex

BITEN

HE pecu du Client **

nte
MasterCard 4
XXXXXXXXXXXX0710 L
22.06,2019 12422 152 o
— IRRE sneva. chi
ATD: 4000000091010
Trx. Seq-ho: 8428
Code Auth: WY bemmmmm
| TBL 98/1
EFT CHF: 4,50
Pourboire CHF: 0,00 |occw-mum=
450
Total-EFT CHF; 4.50 |
, CHF4.50
SIX Payinent Services IF4 .50

gnatures e
Tip / Pourboire:___ _ _ — —— ——

No de TVA: CHE-101.330.466

This hotel is operated by Strader S.A.

LADUREE

(UAT DES BERGUES GENEVE
Servi par : MARINE
22.06.2019 14:17

Taclure 63707 Gaioue i sodUd
CHF
T.GLACE {.UU
CAFE EXPRESS 4.00
LK, SHAKE 106.00
TAL 21.00
IKSTERCARD 2
Cod - % H.T. [.T.C. VA

(5001) 2.50 20.49 21.00 0.51
TVA CH 2,5

TAXE ET SERVICE COMPRIS \
LA MAISON LADUREE *
VOUS REMERCIE DL YOTRE VISITE.
RESERVATION AU 022 716 06 06
TvA CHE 112 738 136
tww, laduree.ch




futogrill Suisse Sh
Bistrol - Cuisine de la rue
heroport Geneve
Case Postale B3
1215 Geneve-Aéroport
wiw . autogrill.ch
infochffautogrill .net

FAb 2017 7023 196446 Op: 65003660 €

Uy 56520

Aulogrill Schueiz AG
Postfach 53
1219 Gengve 15

Attendant-TId: 366
FCR-1d: 2005
FCR-Seq: 12495
EFT Ref-No: nnzra3ly

Déhit MasterCai
XXXXXXXXXKKXOT10

21.00,2019 20:73
Trm-Td; 31433448
Id, Utilisateur: 1062
ATD: ACOOOOOO0D4101)
Trx. Seq-No: 00279117
Trx. Ref-No: BEZINI /1
Auth. Coda: G/

Aeq-Td

00309BNO3ESIEIAFECDA4TAES

Total I'FT LHF:

.........................

OG00uLONTGY

DYB4AL T 1

20,80

..............

Purchase Masteruara
KRCOARRXAROT U

"1.,06,2019 20:23

rm-1d: 31433448

. Seq-Cnt: 0037931?

h. Coda: _ A3M4H

-1d 000000000027

tal-EFT CHF: 23.80

Holino Lacustre
Quai Géneréral Guisan b '
1204 Genéve

kx% Regu du Client =%

Vente

HasterCard
KEKKKHKXKKXKO710
22.06.2019 14:05:21
Trn-1d: 24105600
T Sei-Ciits B5549
futh, Coda} 470061
Total-EFT CHF: 48.00

31X Payment Services

STARLING Gepeva
Hotel&Conference Center
i218 Le Grand-Sacohnex

U Regu do Clignc M4

Vente
MasterCard
KHXHAXXXAXXEOTLO

27 06/ 209

N0:57:36

Tra 5105027
Tew. Sey hor 8347
[ne futh 617013
EFT CHF 28.34
Pourboire CHF: 0.00

Total-EFT CHF: 28.34

SIX Payment Services




JOHERY ROCKETS CHIHUAUUA ATROPULRITG
OFERADORA DE RESTAURANTTS SAVT SA DE CV
REC:ORGI0U1Z/4013
CARRLTERA TAMPICG MANTE KMI4.6 TOL. LAG
L EA PURRTA ALTAMIRA TAMAULTRAS ME
K100 CP 89608
SUCORSAL BLYD JUAK PABLG 1T KM 19 1OCAL A
GoAbkg
PULIREE THE ROBHOH FLERRD VILLALOBOS CH
THUAHUA CHIHUAHUA

HEGAGH MESERGIARTHA ALDDE GUEY
ARA ALMARZA
FOLI0: 239344
15/06/2019 02:05:34 PM

REONAS 11 ORUEN: ¥
L UESERTPCTON IMEURTI
:’".‘." |';.‘l“|‘\\ 31:'5{1 .”
HEROR CHEDDAR 174
LAlNE .
PAPA oo
SUBTOTAL : B14H4..8
Iva: $29.52
AT }1 . hd i
101 JALRIL

S NNRNTEMTAC NATARN Orene nnfipn K b

GRACIAS POR S PRETERINCLA
Polb HOOES UN COMPROBANTE | ISCAL
FACTURE £H: . OPERADOR AV T .COM
COUTGD FACT:SABEUCTE
FACTURR ERCHTIP: / /W NATEORALSOFT-CLOUD.
EOH/ARCHTHUAHUA
DEAS VIGENCIA:ULTIMO DIA DEL HES
FOL1G: 239344

¥ TN 0 DR
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8/7/2019 Gmail - Retiro / Compra con tarjeta Citibanamex

M Gmail Fabian Santana <fabian.alejandro.santana@gmail.com>

Retiro / Compra con tarjeta Citibanamex

Notificaciones <notificaciones@citibanamex.com> Sun, Jun 16, 2019 at 12:38 PM
To: "\""FABIAN ALEJANDRO,SANTANA/MARQUEZ \"" <fabian.alejandro.santana@gmail.com>

Retiro / Compra Cmbaname)(@

Jun 16, 2019 01:37:59 PM

FABIAN SANTANA

Se ha realizado la siguiente operacién
Retiro/Compra

$ 404.52

- ORO**710

Establecimiento  G7 GLI
Fechayhora  2019/06/16 01:37:59 PM
Estatus Exitoso

No. Autorizacion 903202
Informacion importante de tu tarjeta

Fecha de corte 14 Junio 2019
Fecha limite de pago 05 Julio 2019

Minimo a pagar  $ 3,100.00

Para tu comodidad paga en
BancaNet, Citibanamex Movil y Cajeros Citibanamex

¢No reconoces esta operacion? Llamanos

Atencion Telefénica (Audiomatico) Atencion Banca Digital

CDMX, Gdl, Mty: 1226 2639 Ciudad de México: 1226 3990

Del interior sin costo: 01 800 021 2345 Del interior sin costo: 01800 110 3990
EUA y Canada: 1 800 226 2639 Servicio 24 horas los 365 dias

Otro pais por cobrar a EUA: 1636 722 6799

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=29d0140bea&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-{%3A163652334515099907 3&simpl=msg-{%3A16365233451... 1/2




8/7/2019 Gmail - Retiro / Compra con tarjeta Citibanamex

M Gma” Fabian Santana <fabian.alejandro.santana@gmail.com>

Retlro / Compra con tarjeta Cltlbanamex

Nohfrcacnones <not|fcac1ones@mtlbanamex com> Sun, Jun 16, 2019 at 8:26 AM
To: "\"FABIAN ALEJANDRO,SANTANA/MARQUEZ \"" <fabian.alejandro.santana@gmail.com>

Retiro / Compra cﬁ'i banamex@

Jun 16, 2019 09:26:29 AM

FABIAN SANTANA

Se ha realizado la siguiente operacién
Retiro/Compra

$108.15
- ORO*710

Establecimiento = PHOTOMATON SAI
Fechay hora . 2019/06/16 09:26:29 AM
Estatus Exitoso

No. Autorizacion 664110

Informacién importante de tu tarjeta

Fecha de corte 14 Junio 2019
Fecha limite de pago 05 Julio 2019

Minimo a pagar  $ 3,100.00

Para tu comodidad paga en
BancaNet, Citibanamex Mévil y Cajeros Citibanamex

¢No reconoces esta operacion? Llamanos

Atencién Telefénica (Audiomatico) Atencion Banca Digital

CDMX, Gdl, Mty: 1226 2639 Ciudad de México: 1226 3990

Del interior sin costo: 01 800 021 2345 Del interior sin costo: 01800 110 3990
EUA y Canada: 1 800 226 2639 Servicio 24 horas los 365 dias

Otro pals por cobrar a EUA: 1636 722 6799

https:Ilmail.google.comlmaiUulO?ik=29d0140bea&view=pt&search=alr&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1636507522?24721551&simpl=msg-f%3A1636507522?... 1/2




CARTE BANCATRF

ADVODD0004 1010
MasterCard

LE 19/06/19 A 16:31:14
UN AMOUR DE BONBON

75013 .
PARTS 13 . dwich
18200 ;
. - 2019 16:31
HHH ¢ g0/ 1t
s b bd6bfbao34
N i 6a57f 4351
N AL 125022 er » 3794
MON TANT
ONTA 10,00 EUR
D[—-BIT '_“_:'_':..-:_-_:
STGNATURE DU PORTEUR ]mﬁ%
‘ 4.
6.1
TICKRET CLTENT oo
A CONSERVER i
MERCT AU REVOLR
9.25¢
0.75¢
10,00
Total CB 10,00¢
TVA% HI TV
o 5.45¢ 0.55¢ 6.0
5.5% 3.79 0.21¢
e

105 Rue de Tolbiac 75013 Paris

387 749 393 R.C.S. PARIS
STRET : 38774939300022

CART

11 rue du Faubourg Poissonniére
09 Parls

e-Hail : savBvisitparisregion.con
SIRET : 401 736 901 00057

Humero Date Heure Etab Caisse Vd
1356364 16/06/1% 15:25 002 018 292

Ix RER RER B ADULTE 11,40
RER RER B-ADULTE

ik 11,40 EUR skoteokok

1 article
Réglement
irte Bancaire Euro 11,40 €
Vous avez été conseillé par
ROSANGELA

ket & conserver pour remboursement .
4 non applicable, art. 293 B du CGI

wiw.visitparisregion.con

CARTE BANCAIRE
£0000000041010
MasterCard
Le 17/06/19 & 08:22:13
SNCF Gare de PARIS NORD
Ug 271007 r 063 s 4359 na063011
o777
20041
XKXXXXXXXXXXO0T10
4926723DAE0B799D
C @ NO AUTO
MONTANT . 55,60 EUR
DEBIT
SIGNATURE DU PORTEUR:

TICKET CLIENT & CONSERVER

CARTE BANCAIRE

Bonjour

AC00000004 1010
MasterCar

g; 16/06/19 a 20:37:07

) 92
CLICHY
0142728

For Ve e 3 e a3 .r0710
DF35AAAER L7A03D6

25 001 203721

C @
MONTANT = 18,70 EUR
DEBTT

STGNATURE DU PORTEUR

TICKET CLTENT
A CONSERVER

ME r o,




SEUTE ' 75
B2 IA R SRR =R RS
SERVIGTOS AFRDPORTUARLIUS
GOURNEY S.A DE GV
AHEGS O 1 DERID
COpONEA PRAGD
Ui LEGACTON TZTAPALARA
O 09400 CTUDAD Db MEXTCO
R.F.CLSARISI008EA
PEEAA R T R R PR AR
feropuer Lo Internacional
fenito Juares
Local pose. 75014 b sue T5-A
ol .acropuinto internacional
salas
b ley. Yenust fanoa Carranza
{.f. 15620
Ciudail e Hexico
IF.43-13-03-06/
FECRA R R R LR R PR TR R R
SRR R ERE R R AR PR R R

SHnLUTE P osaln 5
21:07 M U6/20/19 a3
Ui/u37

ORDERYE 4006

bUROTS JAMON 153,00

Foan 153,04
TO 1Al 1503 . OO

ph CIENIG  NCUENTA Y TRES PESUS 007100 M.

.+

FdbkE b PR kR s rEb R
TEL.O1{Y534313-008/
B33 I3B6/01(55)dsid LA
Favin o SOLICTTAR
Pooboen tH DL MOMORED
SOF S0 CUNSUHG
CilEAAN FACTURAS
OE o tLHA ANTERTORES
CrpbE bR i AR R R
salate SUerapobyin . com, WE

v | B it

tormero Hotel Stutise 1
Derhger S ,
: ' i
ISTERRUR
Payo Was - UH‘ \
5()}30 £ \ 1
VAU o :
' RS \\6 y -,\‘- - }
[:HF\ f n\_\ ‘E\\:‘\“\\ 'Q‘J\ *Q“
W

10

‘ Pepst “@ ;" N 5\\\,-\\‘\
2 Merlot  \\ehe &
1 Erdinger W ,
0,5 %) R
| Filet Steak it
ilet Steak ; :
A \“\\“ S
I Corn Soup o\ Y W3
| Divers Vorsper & o
KITKAT CHUNKY W N
W L
h LR
W \Q&'Qﬁ§§§$%[§s
Zwischer W sild
wilscheins R)@@'L ®

Total
Brulto 19, N

MuSt . 19,00
Hetto 19,005 *

Jimmer/Room Nr.:__ . L

TIP: -

Gastname/Guest Name
Unterschrift/Signature

Dormero Deutschland Betriebs GmbH
Dormero Hotel Roth
SchloRstr. 67, 14059 Berlin
Tel : +49 30 202 13 300
www . dormero.de
Ust.- TdNr.: DE 265567812
Vielen Dank flir Thren Besuch

&




ARTE BANCATRE

1000000041010
MasterCard

LE 15/06/19 A 13:54:16
UN AMOUR DE BONBON

75013
["A\RIS 13
2305023 99982000401134
18206
it 0710
AZ4 I G LAT2
035 0001un 03 C @
NO AUTO: 202417
MONTANT
13,00 EUR
DEBTT

STGNATURT DU PORTEUR

TICKET CLIENT
A CONSERVER
MERCT AU REVOIR

il 1L

Total CB
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FSa0 Station

ROE Deutschland GuhH
Bonlander Haupt Str. 152
70794 i tderstadi

Tel.: 0711 CUid1614

Datum Uhrzeit Belegnummer

2% 06,2019 08:75
2nnung

S1900% Super 95
Saule 04

Gesantbetrag

48,90 EUR A &
1,499 EUR/1

16,90 R

37,62 1

Cehio Tankstellenbubd 27160700175 ()

Typ Netto Hust BirutLe
TTL00% 41,09 7,81 48,9l

.....................................

K-U-N-D-E-N- H Tl K

Terminal-1D ;78100555
TA-Nr 604772 BNr 5482

Kartenzatilung
Magterlard

=Ty

N

AG0/0B062 /000

Mo ——— —

-

S
(THl D LT

leiling Good cn the Move®

A Auegall Corpay

HMSHost: Schiphol Airport
Liosk G5 683

410103825 Mesut:

WS#: 100076

CHK 187149
26 JUN'!9 13:46 PM

1 Lipton Ice (ireen 3.55
1 Cheese Roll 3.70
Mastercard €7.25

10710160200 3797547
13:46 B by: Mesut

Subtotal £7.25
Payment €1.25
Change [Jue €0 .00
0.60 VAT 9% 7.25
Net Total: £6.65

----------- Check Closed ----=--=---
26 JUN'19 13:47 P

Benefit from axclusive deals at airports
worldwide? Download the FLIO app.

Feelgood? e value your opinion. Kind
regards, mﬁmmtfmhnmulﬁvat.T:
+31(07 20 603 4603. =
fee]good ,Ch1pho1ﬁhmshost net




Loretta
Loretta Bar
Loretta Gaststdtten GubH
Millerstrasse 50
60469 Minchen
Tel.: 089 / 2307 7310

hntng N, 1-370-436 00:32 23.06.2019

The Goa Project 12,50 12,50
- Beefeater 24 11,00 11,00
1% Skinny Bitch 9,00 9,00
2x 01d Fashioned 10,00 20,00
Summe : H2Z2,50 EUR

#1 |

BAR 52,50 EUR
Hast ¥ Brutto lietto MuSt
19% 52,50 EUR 44,12 EUR 8,38 EUR

Bedient von: Syslen
Terminal: Loretts Bar
Tisch: 11 /1 \

Steuer-Hr: 143/194/10192
Vielen Dank fir lhren Besuch i
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5,50 EUR

C @

NO AUTO: 023568

MONTANT :

SIGNATURE DU PORTEUR
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HERRFFFFEHEEH0T10

298A98A7CF2EB74E
- 012 000039 09

DEBIT

TICKET CLIENT
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Europcar

171

Mietvertrag N° 1087339241 / Res.N° 1105614154
Europcar Autovermietung GmbH

Anckelmannsplatz 1,20537 Hamburg,Ust-IdNr:
DE811189743, Registergericht Hamburg HRB 42081
Vorsitzender d. Aufsichisrates: Olivier Baldassari

Geschaftsfuhrung: Stefan Vorndran

Europcar Holline: +49 (0)40 520 18 8000
Bei Unfall oder Panne: +49 (0)40 520 18 8100
Internet: wanw.europcar.de

Fahrer-/ Mieterdaten

Fahrer/Driver

FABIANALEJANDROSANTA MARQUEZ
Fahrer ID 110669340
ASIENTOS 522

0 AGUASCALIENTES

MEXICO

Mieter-/ Rechnungsanschrift
FABIANALEJANDROSANTA MARQUEZ
ASIENTOS 522

0 AGUASCALIENTES

MEXICO

Mietkonditionen

Tarif: USXXENDE-RM US POA INS EXCL. DE MUNICH Wihrung EUR Euro
Total inkl. MwSt.

Rechnungsposten St. Einheit Preis pro Einheit Total und Gebiihr
Grundpreis 3 Tag a 20.78 62.34 91.62
enthaltene Km 99999 Km/M

Klimaschutzbetrag 3 Taga 0.50 1.50 2.20
Verkehrsst./Geb. 3 Tag a

Schutzpkt Premium 3 Taga 12.60 37.80 55.55
Wintert.Bereifung 3 Tag a

Einweggebuehr 1 26.89 26.89 39.52
AP-/Bf-Servicegb. 235%

Mehnwertsteuer 19 %
VVoraussichtl. Mietbetrag
(158.73 EUR Netto + 30.16 EUR VAT 19.00%) 188.89 EUR
Authoris. Eurocard-Mastercar 5499********0710 488.89 EUR

Schiussrechnung wird gem.Bankbedingungen des Karteninhabers umgerechnet.
voraussichtl. Zahlungsbeltrag 188.89 EUR
Selbstbeteiligung/Mogl.Zusatzkosten

Rechnungsposten St. Einheit  Preis pro Einheit | Rechnungsposten St. Einheit Preis pro Einheit
Selbstbet (PREMIUM) 1 AP-/Bf-Servicegb. 23.5%

Mehnwertsteuer 19 %

Datenschutzerklirung / Datenschutzrechtlicher Hinweis

Die Europcar Autovermietung GmbH verarbetel und nutzt de erhcbenen persenenbezagenen Daten grundsatzich zum Zwecke dat Vertragsabaicklung und fir egene

Station/Datum/Fahrzeug
Anmietstation/Check-out station
MUNICH MAINSTATION -IKC-

Datum 23.06.2019 16:13
Tel 89 5490240
vereinb. Riickgahe/Check-in station
STUTTGART AIRPORT -IKC-

Flughafenstrasse

Terminal 3 Ebene 2/Rueckg P4

70629 STUTTGART

Datum 26.06.2019 10:30
Tel 711 9499010
Fahrzeugtyp

FORD FO FI 92

Kennzeichen HH-KD8107
Fuel type UNLEADED 28
SIPP Code res. ECMR
tats./berechnet ECMR/ECMR
Abfahrt Km 11743

Bay No. iad32

Wertezweckes. Ene Ubsmttiung an Dritte erfo'gt nichl Den Hewstetter mt atuslen Sparargeboten, Fahrzsugneuigieten, Genirnspielen und Senicenfermationen der
Europear Autovermietung GmibH kénnen Sie auzh per E-Mal undloder SMIS erhaten VWenn Sie diasa Senvices nutzen mochtan, geben Siz einfach Ihre E-Mal-Adressa und/
oder Mobdfurbnummer an Damit sricaren Sie ihie Ensigurg in de Verwendung daser Daten fur da genannten Zwecke E-Mat-Adresss

L L L L b L] obunknummer| )L 11 L1 L1 Ll Ll _| L ISekinnen jedarzet Dberda
zu lhret Person gespeicheren Daten ena Auskunft erhaten und der Verarbetung urd Nutzung Threr Daten for Zwecke dar Verbung. Marit- und Menungsforschung
widersprechen. Dia vorstehenden Rechte kénnen Sta baim Datenschutzbeanfiragten der Ewropear getend machen

Einwilligung

Alle Fahrzeuge, PKW und LKW, der Europcar Autovermietung GmbH sind mit einer Technik ausgestattet, die fiir
Europcar die Position des Fahrzeugs bestimmbar macht.

Ich willige ein, dass Europcar GPS-Koordinaten und Geschwindigkeitsangaben erhebt, speichert oder nutzt oder
den Auftrag dazu erteilt, wenn ich das Fahrzeug nicht innerhalb der vereinbarten Mietzeit zuriickgebe, das
Fahrzeug auferhalb des vertraglich vereinbarten Gebietes (Ziffer 3 der Aligemeinen Vermietbedingungen) sowie in
grenznahen Bereichen oder in Hafengebieten nutze. Die Erhebung, Speicherung und Nutzung der Daten dient
ausschlieRlich dem Zweck des Schutzes unserer Fahrzeugflotte und der vertraglichen Rechte von Europcar. Wir
weisen darauf hin, dass Europcar aufgrund von Anordnungen staatlicher Stellen zur Herausgabe dieser Daten
verpflichtet werden kann.

Es gellen die Allgemeinen Vermietbedingungen gemafd Auslage. / The general rental terms apply as displayed. Flr
mobile Navigationsgerate und Kindersitze gellen die gesonderten Bedingungen gemaRl Aushang in der Station.

X

IR

Unterschrift Vermieter/in: X Signalure:
- O VORSCHAI EXISTING DAMAG T
Ubergabe Pratolall 14 Front Frugilég{eibe Steinschi GIasEO-Smm Riicknahme-Protokoll
TANK 14  Front Area F Windscreen Glass Chip < 5Smm TANK
R TB_L.t a8 L\ | B0 902 Linke Saila Tuarscn AT Gebrochen R_Me_L | 48 | |1 &8
< 308 Linke Seite Alufelge VL Kratzer 0-2cm

O Bordbuch O Warndreieck O Ersalzrad-Intenor 308 Left Side Front Alloy scratch - 2 cm 0 Bordbuch O Wamdreieck O Ersalzrad-Interior
0 Verbandkasten O Navigeraet fest O Bordwerkzeug g8 Rechte Seile Alufelge VR Ge:triffen O Verbandkasten O Navigerael fest O Bordwerkzeug
O Andere (BESChrEibung) ..uerevvnvrveee. 08 Right Side F Alloy Whel Scutfea 0 Andere (Beschreibung)
O Fzg.innen und aussen sauber Signalure: x o] Féﬁ'r'i'e‘ﬁlj‘-Ri.'a'c'R'g’?iBéBﬁHé’N'éi.ié'é&ié'd’éi'i"'""'"""'"'""'""""
Bilte iiberpriifen Sie das Fahrzeug vor Abfahr auf ’ O Fahrzeug-Rickgabe mit Neuschaden
Schaden. Sind weitere Schiden ersichtlich, die nicht auf
dem Mietvertrag vermerkt sind, wenden Sie sich Schadensbeschreibung Station
umgehend an die Europcar-Station. i . i - i

Bitte fiillen Sie zusatziich den Schadensbericht Dalum/Zeit

aus!

KmiM

LN




Mr Fabian Santana

Complejo Industrial Chihuahua
31136 Chihuahua

Mexico

INVOICE 112 - 2474 / Original

Room : 310
Guest : Mr Fabian E Santana Clerk : Michelle Lichter
Arrival . 23.06.19 Date - 24.06.19
Departure  : 24.06.19 Pages -1 von 1
Qty Description VAT Date Debit Credit
1 Accommadation 7% 23.06.19 72.00
1 Breakfast 19% 23.06.19 15.90
1 Manual Master Card 24.06.19 87.90
VAT Detail Net EUR VAT EUR Gross EUR Total in EUR: 87.90
Total incl. VAT 80.65 7.25 87.90 Paid in EUR: 87.90
VAT 19% 13. 54 i5.9 .
VAT 7% 6738 ﬁ?'] ;ggg Open Balance in EUR: 0.00
Our tax number: DE265567812
Account No. : 153035764 Credit Card No. ©OXXXXXXXXXXXX0710 Amountin EUR @ 87.90
Transaction No. : 4443257 Expiry Date T XXIXX
Approved Amount . 87.90

Approval Code

Tips: Signature Card Holder | authorize above mentioned amount.




woil Swisscom = 3 8:05 PM 70 34% @ )

{ All Inboxes 7NN

Retiro / Compra con tarjeta
Citibanamex

Toda _\/7 at 4:59 PM

citibanamex&s

Retiro / Compra

FABIAN SANTANA

Sa ha realizadao a siquiente operacion
Retiro/Compra

$1,118.49

- ORO"™710

Establecimeanto

casyJdet Lut
Fechayhom  2019/068/20 09:59:32 AM
Exitoso

Estatus

No. Autorizacidn 884078

informacion importante de tu tarjeta

Fecha do corlo
Fecha limite de pago

Minimo a pagar

14 Junio 2019
05 Julio 2019
$3,100.00

Para tu comodidad paga en

Bancale! Citibanamex Mdyl y Cajeros Cilibanamex

(Mo reconoces esta operacion? Llamanos

Atencion Telefanica {Audiemdtico}

COMX, Gl Wiy 1225 2632

w17 0 800021 2343
Caeadd ) 840 226 1639

50 pais por coiar A EUA 1838 1226733

Atencion Banca Digital
Chadad da Mérra 1226 1930
Coltercs s costa G180 1193500
Serchy 24 horas los 3465 dias

wwe itibanamex commnalificaconss

£i Banco Macional de Mexico




171 08/06/2019 00:08

@ HRS , Reservation confirmation

Das Hotelportal

Hello Fahian Santana,

thank you very much for your reservation. Hotel Neo Linde (* * * *HRS stars) in Esslingen am Neckar is booked for you. The
hotel is automatically being sent a reservation confirmation at this very moment!

We wish you a pleasant stay!

Your booking
HRS Process number: 128352803

HRS Access code: 23888

Reservation date: Sa. 08/06/2019 | 00:08 (CET/CEST)
Booked by: Fabian Santana

Email: ) saul.arredondo@chihuahua.com.mx
Telephone: +52 14494606522

Your chosen hotel

Neo Linde Esslingen (* * * *HRS stars)
Ruiter Str. 2 - 6 | 73734 Esslingen am Neckar | '
Baden-Wirttemberg | Germany

Telephone | Fax: 0049711345305 | 00497113454125
Email: info@neo-hotel-linde.de
Reception: 06:00 - 23:00

Reception manned at weekends: 07:00 - 23:00

Earliest check-in (Local time): 15:00

Your booking
1. standard room : Basic Tariff (Dbl.)

Reservation number: - 229554791

Arriving guests: SANTANA, Fabian

Arrival / Departure: Mo. 24/06/2019 - Tu. 25/06/2019

Total room price: 129.00 EUR

Time period Meals Price Price
(per person/night) (per room/night)

24/06-25/06 Including breakfast 129.00 EUR 129.00 EUR

Single occupancy of double room

Type of reservation: Guaranteed reservation (Arrival before or after 6 p.m. local time)

Cancelation deadline: This booking can be cancelled free of charge until 23.06.19, 23:59 (Hotel-local time).
Payment method: You pay directly at the hotel.

VAT: included Total price: 129.00 EUR

Free services for HRS guests

Use of an Internet terminal at the hotel, Free garage in or directly by hotel, Parking directly by the hotel, 1 botlle of mineral
water, WLAN in room

HRS Services

Direct Contact: Monday to Sunday: 24 hours a day
Telephone: +49 (0) 221 - 2077 600

HRS - HOTEL RESERVATION SERVICE, HRS GmbH, Breslauer Platz 4, 50668 Kéln
Kéin HRB 90154, UST-IdNr.: DE 252323088, Geschéftsfilhrer Tobias Ragge
Tel. +49 221 2077 600 - Fax +49 221 2077 666 - E-Mail: office@hrs.de




Room size 16 m?

Breakfast Breakfast is included in the final price.

Special Requests

Ich bin geschéftlich unterwegs und werde eventuell eine Firmenkreditkarte benutzen.

Important information
Please contact the property in advance if you will need an extra bed during your stay.

Payment

You have now confirmed and guaranteed your reservation by credit card.
The total price of the reservation may be charged at any time after booking.
Please note that your credit card may be pre-authorised prior to your arrival.

This accommodation provider accepts the following forms of payment:
Visa, Euro/Mastercard, Diners Club, Maestro, Bankcard, EC-Card

Booking conditions

Cancellation policy You will be charged 90% of the total price if you cancel your
booking.

Any cancellation or modification fees are determined by the
property. You will pay any additional costs to the property.

Guest parking Private parking is possible on site (reservation is not possible) and
costs EUR 5 per day.

Internet WiFi is available in all areas and is free of charge.

Need help with your reservation?
Contact the property Phone: +4971177830

Manage your booking You can view your reservation or make changes online anytime.

Keep this confirmation in your pocket



_Fabian Santana

— = e = === _ I
De: ‘ AccorHotels <Accorhotels@reservation.accor-mail.com>
Enviado el: lunes, 03 de junio de 2019 01:37 p.m.
Para: Fabian Santana
Asunto: Cambio de su reserva: ibis Paris Gare de 'Est 10éme n.® HKBLHKML

Advertencia: Este mensaje se ha generado automaticamente, no respondas a esta direccion. Para ver o cancelar tu
reserva, accede a la seccion Ver/Cancelar de nuestra pagina web e indica el nimero de confirmacién o reserva que figura
en este correo. N

T

Estimado/a Sr. SANTANA,
A continuacion encontrara un resumen de su reserva tal como es actualmente.

iEsperamos que disfrute de su estancial

Atentamente,
Yessica
T ha— -
X #
Se ha cambiado su reserva.
Numero de reserva: HKBLHKML
Fecha de la estancia: del 16/06/2019 al 20/06/2019
Su estancia: ; 1 habitacién, 4 noches

1 adulto, 0 nifio

Guarde bien este nimero de reserva: se le solicitara para cualquier informacién relacionada con su
estancia.

B REGISTRO EN LINEA
1




CARTE BANCAIRE

A0000000041010
MasterCard

Te 16/06/19 a 16:42:47

5484632
16807

F 1060,52 FUR

’
/

DEBIT //
R /,
D STGNATHRE DU PORTEUR
1 Rz
16 -
16
16
i TICKET CLIENT
7 A CONSERVER
17
17/U6/201y  Taxe Départementale 532
17/06/2019  Chambre et Petit Déjeuner (1 pers.) 532
18/05/2019 Taxe Addtionnete Régona'e 532
18/06/2019 Taxe de Sépur 532
18/06/2019 Taxa Départementa's 532
18/08/2018 Chambre el Petit D&zuner (1 pers) 532
19/06/2019 Taxe Addtonnele Régonale 532
19/08/2019 Tave de Séjour 532
19/06/2019 Taxe Départementa's 532
19:06/2019 Chambre et Petit Déeuner (1 pers) 532
Code Taux Base HT Mt TVA
D 0,00% 752 0,00
H 10,00% 957,27 95,73
Total 964,79 95,73

Paiement comptant

(F) Erepriss Inddpendantz, Mertre dunrésssuda Frachise
DALVAL - SA S auczpial d2 100000 €

Sdge social - 6 RUE STLAURENT 75010 PAR'S

RCS : PARS B 409 147 543 - N NAF @ 55102

TVA Irfra-Communautsre - FR B2 479 147 543- Sret. 409 147 S43 00 22

L'rtssl en tart qoa respansatis ds batement, Fa e les dunrdss personnzles gus vius fourmissez 4 fecc esion d2 votre sépar aucfins de
ligales et s ba fondement de Mridrét g tme, aucfrs dactids markeiag etlaTéioraton d2 la qualis de vos sdjprs, y conpris s engdiss
fesporsatis ds ratamert, dis drots daccds, darectficston, da portsd’

2 Sant Lawrent 75010 PARIS France
142 80 74 40 - Fax: +33(0) 1 44 53 02 30

Réservaton wwwibis.com

u 20/06/2019

‘T P.UTTC Remise P.UNet

1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

023
1,50
0,15
120,00

023
1,50
0,15
311,00
023
1,50
0,15
311,00
0,23
1,50
0,15
311,00

Mr SANTANA FABIAN
5 Rue Sant Laurent
75010 PARIS

BTW-TVA : FR 82 409 147 543

0,23 023
1,50 1,50
0,15 0,15

120,00 109,09

0,23 0,23
1,50 1,50
0,15 0,15
31100 28273
023 0,23
1,50 150
0,15 0,15
31100 28273
0,23 0,23
1.50 1,50
0,15 0,15

311,00 282,73

Total TTC EURO

Total déja versé EURO

Net a payer

D

T OO

I0OO0OD0DIODDOIC OO

0,23
1,50
0,15
109,09

023
1,50
0,15
282,73
0,23
1,50
0,15
282,73
023
1,50
0,15
282,73

page 1/1

P.UHT Tva Total HT Total TTC

0,23
1,50
0,15
120,00
-1080,52
0,23
1,50
0,15
311,00
0,23
1,50
0,15
311,00
0,23
1,50
0,15
311,00

1 060,52
1 060,52
0,00

Frivres % descompiz Pour I3 cliens professarcs’s | Toutz somma impyés ala daa
ndquis et prodachie dun irtdrit de retard dun e 62 15% fandudisla kndemEndz ba
duta déchianca de b fachre of appiaqud au montart totd TTC ds hafachre Par aleurs, une
ircerrits forfaste s'€sant 4 40 € par crézce sera edgtia dis ke lndeman da lacsls
déchiancs da b facire & laqutle §'zotera urs indern 2 compidmentare parmetiant dz
courin latoisl s des fras engagds en ¢35 02 rectuterent cortenisle

gEston commercide des résenatons, da respettdes obifgatons
de s sfacton Vous dsposez & [Egard ¢2 Ihdtsl, entartque
145 et deFacement de vos dirrdes parsornales, ansl g dis dro’s & Bresiicton du rateert etdepposton au tatement, &

Ecrivart 3 1a drechon de This! Vous anez osiament le g0t de déposer ume réclamatlon aupds dune atondd de contde Pour plus dinformations sur b batement des gunrdes personnales au s£n du groups

Accor, vous pouvez consultsr i Charte da proiechon des donirdes parsceralas sur I 6% waw accortalss com

una
yales

1.00 EUR
100 EUR

.00 EUR
.52 EUR

2 EUR

Si tiene peticiones especificas para facilitar su estancia (por ejemplo, si requiere asistencia
para una persona con discapacidades, alergias, etc.), por favor, no dude en ponerse en
contacto con el hotel directamente para obtener mas informacion. Si, como parte de su
reserva, realiz6 peticiones que estan catalogadas como no garantizadas, estas estaran
sujetas a la disponibilidad del hotel. Nuestros equipbs haran todo lo posible para satisfacer

estas peticiones.




Fabian Santana

——_____
De: ibis Styles Filderstadt Messe Stuttgart <customer.service@booking.com>
Enviado el: viernes, 07 de junio de 2019 02:18 p.m.
Para: Fabian Santana
Asunto: Thanks! Your booking is confirmed at ibis Styles Filderstadt Messe Stuttgart

Confirmation number: 3353320473

Booking PIN code: 0836

Thanks Fabian!
Your booking in Filderstadt is confirmed.

+/ ibis Styles Filderstadt Messe Stuttgart is expecting you on 25 June

+/ Your payment will be handled by ibis Styles Filderstadt Messe Stuttgart. The 'Payment’ section
below has more details

« Make changes to your booking or ask the property a question in just a few clicks

Easily make changes online to all your bookings by creating a password.

; || ; ; .
Make changes to your booking | | Manage your booking in the app

ibis Styles Filderstadt Messe Stuttgart cicatvalue Today @ Businesstip 3-
star hotel _
RainackerstraBBe 61, Filderstadt, 70794, Germany -

Phone: +4971177830
Email property

Get the print version

Your reservation 2 nights, 1 room

Check-in Tuesday 25 June 2019 (from 15:00)

Check-out Thursday 27 June 2019 (until 12:00)




Prepayment You will be charged a prepayment of the total price at any time.

Cancellation cost From now on: € 149.04

Cancel your booking l

This booking is non-refundable. Changing the dates of your stay is

not possible.
Single Room € 154.77
7 % VAT is included. : € 10.83
Total price € 165.60

We Price Match

As a routine procedure, the property may take a temporary deposit to check the card you
booked with isn't lost or stolen and to guarantee your booking.

Please note: additional supplements (e.g. extra bed) are not added to this total.

The total price shown is the amount you will pay to the property. Booking.com does not
charge any reservation, administration or other fees.

If you don't show up or if you cancel applicable taxes may still be charged by the property.

Is everything correct?

You can always view or change your booking online - no registration required.

Cancel your booking Update credit card

Contact the property Request early check-in or late check-out

Edit guest details

Room details

Classically decorated room with satellite TV. A hairdryer is provided in the private bathroom.

Guest name Fabian Santana Edit quest name

Number of guests max. 1 person.




3/7/2019 iCloud Mail

Your Saturday afternoon trip with Uber
June 15, 2019 at 12:06 PM

From Uber Receipts

To fabian.santana@me.com

& [ map_69155¢...18454_wide 52.41 kB, [ mag

Ub Total: MX$225.67
er Sat, Jun 15, 2019

Thanks for riding, Fabian

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this afternoon.

Total MX$225.67

Trip Fare MX$207.94
Subtotal MX$207.94
Booking Fee @ MX$17.73
B 0710 swicn MX$225.67

A temporary hold of $225.67 was placed on your payment method «++ 0710 at the start of the trip.
This is not a charge and has or will be removed. It should disappear from your bank statement
shortly. Learn More

Quieres faclurar este viaje? Entra a http://t.uber.com/mexicofacturas

s /iwwaw.icloud.com/message/current/en-usfindex.htmif#view?guid=message%3AINBOX%2F 11269

13




3/7/2019 iCloud Mail

You rode with Salvador Armando

How was your ride?

RATE OR TIP

4.87 % Rating

Salvador Armando is

known for:

Excellent Service

All your trips are insured by AXA. Learn more

UberX 26.18 km | 31 min

m 12:35pm @5
William Shakespeare 163,
Complejo Industrial
Chihuahua, 31136

Chihuahua, Chih., Mexico TS 0, =
“
4 01:06pm
Terminal, Blvd. Juan Pablo Il
Km. 14, 31390 Chihuahua, G5
Chih., Mexico
U

G’0991‘3 Map data ©2019 INEGI

hitps:/Avwaw.icloud.com/message/current/en-us/index.html#view?guid=message%3AINBOX%2F 11269

2/3




3/7/2019 iCloud Mail

Your Sunday evening trip with Uber
June 16, 2019 at 12:50 PM

From Uber Receipts

To fabian.santana@me.com

Uber

Thanks for riding, Fabian

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this evening.

Total

Trip fare
Subtotal

Amount Charged

s 0710 Switch

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

You rode with Amara

hitps:/www.icloud.com/message/current/en-usfindex.htmlffview?guid=message%3AINBOX%2F11271

Total: €8.23
Sun, Jun 16, 2019

€8.23

€8.23

€8.23

€8.23

13




3/7/2019 iCloud Mail

4.79 ¥ Rating How was your ride?

RATE OR TIP

Amara is known for:

Excellent Service

Issued on behalf of SAS YANI DRIVER

Uberd 4,19 km | 9 min

m 09:41pm %ty 03805
. .-;.\'r Cj"
18 Avenue du Président p B Haussmany
N . 4
Wilson, 75116 Paris, France o T
f— I:' o :, ; Frog
| ' [
09:50pm .\'-‘ <
. s yo¥ L
4 Place Saint-Germain des i Qualdorsly | S * R
o .\ﬁ“‘llror'.llr vorsité ' ;
Prés, 75006 Paris, France Aol s
fr'l't X "5,:.. b 'I?—, L
-ph RS
""-1"(.‘- 3 =
™
g
1
Map data ®2019
A Invite your friends and family.
- Get $5 off your next ride when you refer a friend to
try Uber. Share code: e00qi
REPORT LOST ITEM > CONTACT SUPPORT > MY TRIPS >

https:/fwww.icloud.com/message/current/en-us/index.himlftview?guid=message % 3AINBOX%2F 11271
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3/7/2019 iCloud Mail

Your Monday evening trip with Uber
June 17, 2019 at 2:23 PM

From Uber Receipts

To fabian.santana@me.com

& I:_I map_2f5784...3617c9d%e9 163.82 KB, r]

Total: €12.18
Uber Mon, Jun 17, 2019

Thanks for riding, Fabian

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this evening.

Total €12.18

Trip fare €12.18
Subtotal €12.18
Amount Charged

wees 0710 Switch €12.18

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

You rode with Hichem

hitps:/iwww.icloud.com/message/current/en-us/index.himl#fview?guid=message%3AINBOX%2F 11276 1/3




3/7/12019

iCloud Mail

4.8 % Rating How was your ride?

RATE OR TIP
Hichem is known for;

Excellent Service

Issued on behalf of AH TRANSPORT

UberX

2.86 km | 8 min
8] 11:15pm pd de fa chapelle
Quai Saint-Michel, 75005 o & A
g %, g,
Paris, France % .g_é” AL
3 "‘_.\\l' Y ';?."" [s3 (;.‘J
e A 4
B 11:23pm s %
5 Rue Saint-Laurent, 75010 Rie g
g Yny ¥ %
. & &
Paris, France F, %,
'(‘"f-- 1 k&pf }'i‘/ )
Y ey R, o $ v,/(‘
(=TI ‘;’
C-f:-’ L . I:-} £
S SR S . &
u n n (3 I"}r e‘;?
W
Map data ©2019

Invite your friends and family.

Get $5 off your next ride when you refer a friend to
try Uber. Share code: e00qi

REPORT LOST ITEM

by

CONTACT SUPPORT > MY TRIPS >

https:/iwww.icloud.com/message/current/en-us/index.himlftview?guid=message%3AINBOX%2F 11276
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3/7/2019 iCloud Mail

Your Tuesday evening trip with Uber
June 18, 2019 at 12:32 PM
From Uber Receipts

To fabian.santana@me.com

Uber

Thanks for riding, Fabian

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this evening.

Total

Trip fare
Subtotal

Amount Charged

B - 0710 swich

Visit the trip page for more information, including invaices (where available)

You rode with Rachid

https:/Awaw.icloud.com/message/current/en-usfindex.htmifiview?guid=message%3AINBOX%2F 1 1'280

Total: €11.54
Tue, Jun 18, 2019

€11.54

113




3/7/2019 iCloud Mail

ide?
4.85 % Rating How was your ride?

RATE OR TIP

Rachid is known for:

Excellent Service

Issued on behalf of LIMAYAAM

UberX 4,97 km | 17 min

m 09:14pm 05 L) 12 ,,:,“
4 Rue Saint-Laurent, 75010 67 L e
Paris, France “ p— 1 '
D303
B 09:31pm -
252 Rue du Faubourg Saint-
anoré, 75008 Paris, France & 9

Google Map data ©2019

A Invite your friends and family.
.

Get $5 off your next ride when you refer a friend to

try Uber. Share code: e00qi

REPORT LOST ITEM > CONTACT SUPPORT > MY TRIPS >

https:/iwvav.icloud.com/message/current/en-usfindex.himl#fview?guid=message%3AINBOX%2F 11280

2/3




3/7/2019 iCloud Mail

Your Wednesday morning trip with Uber
June 18, 2019 at 3:58 PM
From Uber Receipts

To fabian.santana@me.com

& [ map_ccecb1..815d73084d 116.12 KB, [

Ub Total: €15.01
er Wed, Jun 19, 2019

Thanks for riding, Fabian

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this morning.

Total €15.01

Base Fare €1.20
Time €5.45
Distance €5.86
Normal Fare €12.51
Surge x1.2 @ €2.50
Subtotal , €15.01
Amount Charged

https:/iwvav.icloud.com/message/current/en-usfindex.html#view?guid=message%3AINBOX%2F 11281 113




3/7/2019

iCloud Mail

wees 0710 Switch €15.01

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

You rode with Mohamed

§ Ie

Issued on behalf of CHIKI MOHAMED

ide?
4.92 ¥ Rating How was your ride?

RATE OR TIP

Mohamed is known for:

Excellent Service

UberX 5.58 km | 18 min

B 12:39am e

75008 Paris, France - | - o —

psn
B 12:57am o
DeE
6 Rue Saint-Laurent, 75010
Paris, France
® ®

Google Map data ®2019

https:/iwvaw.icloud.com/message/current/en-usfindex.html#fview?guid=message%3AINBOX%2F 11281

D20

2/3




3/7/2019 iCloud Mail

Your Wednesday evening trip with Uber
June 19, 2019 at 10:11 AM
From Uber Receipts

To fabian.santana@me.com
& [ map_ed49c8...db035_wide 80.92 | B, [ map_ed49c8...59446db035 100.94 KB

Ub Total: €11.60
er Wed, Jun 19, 2019

Thanks for riding, Fabian

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this evening.

Total €11.60

Trip fare €11.60
Subtotal €11.60
Amount Charged

w00 0710 Switch €11.60

Visit the trip page for more information, including inveices (where available)

You rode with Max

https:/iwww.icloud.com/message/current/en-usfindex.himl#view?guid=message%3AINBOX%2F 11283 1/3




3/7/2019 iCloud Mail
How was your ride?

4.91 ¥ Rating

RATE OR TIP

Max is known for:

Excellent Service

Issued on behalf of Mk transports

Uber 2,10 km | 15 min

g
] 06:56pm 9 }
w B '
6 Rue Saint-Laurent, 75010 w i
o o |
Paris, France & 4 sia Gs0O1E ‘
nd ela Lk
art I
l‘\\l"c'hqu. :
foC
® e
B 07:11pm
4 Boulevard de Clichy, 75018 c\-a"'““e“c
. \‘;\\“ !
Paris, France i
F ‘(\0“ @ £
o rf
% 3
e %}J .f.a::’s
X oy v 2 §
\u\‘c\a E_.' ’ 35‘
5 &
5 &

Google Map data @2019

A Invite your friends and family.
=g Get $5 off your next ride when you refer a friend to

try Uber. Share code: e00qi

REPORT LOST ITEM > 7 CONTACT SUPPORT > MY TRIPS >

213

https:/iwww.icloud.com/message/current/en-usfindex.html#view?guid=message%3AINBOX%2F 11283



3/7/2019 iCloud Mail

Your Wednesday evening trip with Uber
June 19, 2019 at 3:06 PM
From Uber Receipts

To fabian.santana@me.com
& [ map_bd9c12...021c0_wide 76.83 KB, [}l map_bd9c12...60632021c0 105.82 KB

Total: €9.36
Uber Wed, Jun 19, 2019

Thanks for riding, Fabian

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this evening.

Total €9.36

Trip fare €9.36
Subtotal €9.36
Amount Charged

esee 0710 Switch €9.36

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

You rode with El Hassan

https:/fwww.icloud.com/message/current/en-usfindex.himlffview?guid=message%3AINBOX%2F 11284 Co13




iCloud Mail

3/7/2019
ide?
4.83 ¥ Rating How was your ride?

RATE OR TIP

El Hassan is known for:

Excellent Service

Issued on behalf of DJ TRANS

Uberd 2.62 km | 10 min

@ | =
" 11:55pm g F 8
g 3 5
5 Rue Frochot, 75009 Paris, i g
France -
. gd de ta Chapelle
yort
S':r‘u'ca y ad (\ﬂ\lnc\\ﬁc\‘o\
i 12:05am iy
2 Rue Saint-Laurent, 75010 . ety
. e\\l!e e
Paris, France oo
Lo Q
% &
% O
o %, &
\» Y 2 Do
Que = o
o 5
; © W
d (\a,...\\a\'-e“’ ,5';" 1;’
Q‘J
Google Map data 2019
Invite your friends and family.
Get $5 off your next ride when you refer a friend to
try Uber. Share code: e00q;i
CONTACT SUPPORT > MY TRIPS >

REPORT LOST ITEM >

https:/iwww.icloud.com/message/current/en-us/index.html#view?guid=message%3AINBOX%2F 11284

2/3




3/7/2019 iCloud Mail

Your Friday morning trip with Uber
June 21, 2019 at 2:03 AM
From Uber Receipts

To fabian.santana@me.com

Uber

Powered by Uber, on
behalf of your Driver-
Partner.

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this morning.

Trip Fare

Subtotal

Amount Charged
vees 0710 Switch

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

https:/iwvav.icloud.com/message/current/en-us/index.himl#fview?guid=message%3AINBOX%2F 11287

Total: CHF20.77
Fri, Jun 21, 2019

otal CHF20.77

CHF20.77

CHF20.77

CHF20.77

113




3/7/2019 iCloud Mail

You rode with Benali

4.45 ¥ Rating

RATI

Benali is known for:

Entertaining Driver

Issued on behalf of Benali
License Plate: GE 960 98

Identification number 20191612

6.23 km | 16 min

m 10:46am
Quai Turrettini 1, 1201
Geneéve, Switzerland &

4 11:03am [ T,
Route Frangois-Peyrot 10, Q,

1218 Le Grahd-Saconnex, It Rouyy

Switzerland

o
e AR
et

hlps:/iwww.icloud.com/message/current/en-us/index.himi#view?guid=message%3AINBOX%2F 11287

OR TIP

How was your ride?

o,

Tute do g,

WEHLQIUOYY Ip oY

Map data @2019

2/3




3/7/2019

iCloud Mail

Your Saturday evening trip with Uber
June 22, 2019 at 11:24 AM
From Uber Receipts

To fabian.santana@me.com

& D nap_ah8

c21..5¢9d4_wide 54.82 KB, [ map_ab8¢c21..5d33d5¢9d4 73.26 KB

Total: €11.00
Sat, Jun 22, 2019

Thanks for riding, Fabian

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this evening.

Total €11.00

Trip Fare €11.00
Subtotal €11.00
Amount Charged

w2 0710 Switch €11.00

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

You were driven by Jamal Al

https:/iwwav.icloud.com/message/current/en-usfindex.html#fview?guid=message%3AINBOX%2F 11297

1/3




3/7/2019

iCloud Mail

ide?
4.94 ¥ Rating How was your ride

RATE OR TIP

Jamal is known for;

Excellent Service

Issued on Behalf of Operating Company Derwisch aras

UberX 0.66 km | 2 min

m 08:21pm %,
: Pet %
Lindwurmstrafie 33, 80337 hoters, ,
faf [~
o 5 =5
Miinchen, Germany s %
ﬂ\,h,m\l._'.m'- " ;'___
B 08:24pm wi 7
PestalozzistralRe 8, 80469 8 &%
T \) “Ciig
. B N trage
Miinchen, Germany AR
(g N\ P 5 .
“(.‘}"F: h_.]“
‘:‘:k;:“
Q\'-';' /-

AN
=g

REPORT LOST ITEM >

S

CeE)Bo2019 cow, GeoBasis. DEBKG (©2009), Google

Invite your friends and family.

Get $5 off your next ride when you refer a friend to

try Uber. Share code: e00qi

CONTACT SUPPORT > MY TRIPS >

https:/iwvaw.icloud.com/message/current/en-usfindex.htmi#view?guid=message%3AINBOX%2F 11297
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3/7/2019 iCloud Mail

Your Saturday evening trip with Uber
June 22, 2019 at 10:45 AM

From Uber Receipts

To fabian.santana@me.com

Total: €10.11
Sat, Jun 22, 2019

Thanks for riding, Fabian

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this evening.

Total | €10.11

Trip Fare €10.11
Subtotal | €10.11
Amount Charged

200 0710 Switch €10.11

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

You were driven by Chime Okwuchukwu

https:]/wmv.icloud.comlmessagelcurrentlen-usﬁndex.hlm]#view?guid=message%3A!NBOX%2F 11296 1/3




3/7/12019 iCloud Mail

4.81 % Rating How was your ride?

RATE OR TIP

Chime is known for;

Excellent Service

Issued on Behalf of Operating Company Trung Nguyen

Uberd 1.71 km | 7 min

m 07:37pm Moy,
'of?‘_i ;-,
Karlspl. 6, 80335 Miinchen, &
A
Germany "Mtrop,
Bayerstralie
t 07:44pm
‘ @
Lindwurmstralle 29, 80337 . 3
.. By, &
Minchen, Germany Yoy %,
& :\\‘:'\‘-F’
&
. \3‘"‘\3
s
& %

A Invite your friends and family.

oy Get $5 off your next ride when you refer a friend to
try Uber. Share code: e00qi

REPORT LOST ITEM > CONTACT SUPPORT > MY TRIPS >

https:/fwvav.icloud.com/message/current/en-usfindex.html#view?guid=message%3AINBOX%2F 11296 2/3




3/712019 iCloud Mail

Your Saturday afternoon trip with Uber
June 22, 2019 at 5:55 AM

From Uber Receipts

To fabian.santana@me.com
@ [1m p_ad87/74e..d3d34_wide 51.3 KB, [

Uber

Powered by Uber, on
behalf of your Driver-
Partner.

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this afternoon.

Total: CHF51.55
Sat, Jun 22, 2019

Total CHF51.55

Base Fare
Time

Distance

Normal Fare

Surge x1.9 @

Subtotal

hitps:/iwww.icloud.com/message/current/en-usfindex. htmi#view?guid=message%3AINBOX%2F 11205

CHF4.00

CHF10.93

CHF12.20

CHF27.13

CHF24.42

CHF51.55

1/3




3712019

iCloud Mail

Amount Charged
seee 0710 Switch CHF51.55

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

You rode with Mohammed

4.93 % Rating How was your ride?

RATE OR TIP
Mohammed is known for:

Excellent Service

Issued on behalf of Mohammed
License Plate: GE 962 052

Identification number 2018992

7.18 km | 21 min

u 02:32pm

Rue du Mont-Blanc 2, 1201

Genéve, Switzerland

B 02:54pm

Route de ['Aéroport 21, 1215
Le Grand-Saconnex,
Switzerland

https:/Awww.icloud.com/message/current/en-us/index.html#view?guid=message%3AINBOX%2F 11295

23




3712019 iCloud Mail

e G

Google Map data ®2019

A Invite your friends and family.
-

Get $5 off your next ride when you refer a friend to

try Uber. Share code: e00qi

REPORT LOST ITEM > CONTACT SUPPORT > MY TRIPS >

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for inquiries.

This is a maximum recommended price.

https://www.icloud.com/message/current/en-us/index.html#view?guid=message% 3AINBOX%2F 11295 3/3




3/7/2019 iCloud Mail

Your Saturday afternoon trip with Uber
June 22, 2019 at 3:55 AM
From Uber Receipts

To fabian.santana@me.com
€ [ map_f36944..f56809_wide 50.41 KB, [}l map_f36944..1

Uber

Powered by Uber, on
behalf of your Driver-
Partner.

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this afternoon.

Trip Fare

Subtotal

Amount Charged
vees 0710 Switch

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

https:/Avww.icloud.com/message/current/en-us/index.himlffview?guid=message%3AINBOX%2F 11294

Total: CHF24.35
Sat, Jun 22, 2019

otal CHF24.35

CHF24.35

CHF24.35

CHF24.35

113




3/7/2019 iCloud Mail

You rode with Yacine

4.86 ¥ Rating How was your ride?

RATE OR TIP

Yacine is known for:

Excellent Service

Issued on behalf of Yacine
License Plate: GE 962 791

Identification number 20181213

7.25 km | 17 min

L 12:37pm
Route Frangois-Peyrot 34, ) 3 &
1218 Le Grand-Saconnex, ‘
Switzerland ¢
b 12:54pm
Quai Turretini 1, 1201 [ e,
Genéve, Switzerland i
A e de sy, z
A RnE .

pae™

Google Map data ©2019

https:/Awww.icloud.com/message/current/en-us/index.himlffview?guid=message%3AINBOX%2F 11294 2/3




